
LTSE   Market   Announcement:   MA-2020-026  
October   15,   2020  

 

 
 

Exchange   Holidays   and   Trading   Hours  

Observed   U.S.   holidays   as   listed   below   for   2020   and   2021  

Holiday   2020   2021  

New   Year’s   Day   Wednesday,   January   1   Friday,   January   1  

Martin   Luther   King,   Jr.   Day   Monday,   January   20   Monday,   January   18  

Washington's   Birthday  
(Presidents’   Day)  

Monday,   February   17   Monday,   February   15  

Good   Friday   Friday,   April   10   Friday,   April   2  

Memorial   Day   Monday,   May   25   Monday,   May   31  

Independence   Day  
Friday,   July   3   (July   4   holiday  
observed)  

Monday,   July   5   (Independence   Day  
observed)  

Labor   Day   Monday,   September   7   Monday,   September   6  

Thanksgiving   Day   Thursday,   November   26*   Thursday,   November   25*  

Christmas   Day   Friday,   December   25*  
Friday,   December   24   (Christmas  
Day   observed)  

 
*    A   shortened   trading   session   will   take   place   on   the   Friday   after   Thanksgiving   Day   in   both   2020  
and   2021,   and   on   Christmas   Eve   (December   24)   in   2020.   On   those   days,   the   Regular   Market  
session   will   end   at   1pm   ET,   and   the   Post-Market   session   will   take   place   from   1pm   to   2pm   ET.  
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